Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
Part No.: CDVI-RA29-BNW-P-XX-XX
Description: DVI 029 Pin Connector
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 03/12/07
    Checked Lizzy 03/12/07
    Drawn Tina 03/12/07
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
RoHS compliant
Series Type Material Options
CDVI RAXX BNW XX
DVI Connector XX:
24=24pos (digital)
29=29pos (analog)
Brass Contacts
Nylon 66, White
Blank=None
CP=Centering Post
BL=Board Locks
Jack Screw
XX
Blank=None
JS=Jack Screw
Finish
XX
GD=Gold finish
GD15=15u” Gold
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating: 1.5 Amp Min.
Contact Material: Brass, Gold over Nickel plating
 Tin Plating on Solder Area
Contact Resistance: 20 Millohms Max.
Body Material: Nylon UL94V-0, White
Latch Material: Nylon UL94V-0, White
Harpoon Material: Brass, Tin Plating over Nickel
Shell Material: SPCC, Nickel Plating
Shell Resistance: 50 Milliohms Max
Insulation Resistance: 1000 Megohms Min.
Mating Force: 4.5 KG Max. at 25 mm/minute
Unmating Force: 1.0 KG Min. & 4.0 KG Max. at
 25 mm/minute
Durability: 100 Mating Cycles
Withstanding: 500 V DC
Operating Temp: -20ºC to +85ºC
JACK SCREW